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SIRA NO
	
MALZEMENİN CİNSİ
	
MİKTARI
	
EMRE ŞARKÜTERİ
	
DİNAMİK DAYANIKLI TÜKETİM MALLAR

	
ORJİN TEMİZLİK

	
ORTALAMA
	
YAKLAŞIK MALİYET

	1
	Çamaşır Suyu
	3500 Kg
	3,00
	2,00
	1,50
	2,17
	7.595,00

	2
	Yüzey Temizleyici
	4000 Kg
	5,00
	2,00
	1,50
	2,83
	11.320,00

	3
	Sıvı sabun
	4000 Kg
	5,00
	3,00
	2,50
	3,50
	14.000,00

	4
	Kâğıt Havlu
	75 Koli
	12,00
	12,00
	12,00
	12,00
	900,00

	5
	Çek pas(saplı)
	50 Adet
	10,00
	10,00
	14,00
	11,33
	566,50

	6
	Paspas(saplı)
	50 Adet
	20,00
	18,00
	16,00
	18,00
	900,00

	7
	Fırça (saplı)
	50 Adet 
	10,00
	12,00
	12,00
	11,33
	566,50

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOPLAM
	
	
	
	
	
	35.848,00 TL
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